/% SOUTH COUNTRY

EQUIPMENT

Box 129
Highway 6 & 22

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366

-306-721-5050

306-842-4686
306-726-2155

ﬁﬁ”th"jyé (;36K7§£(23 14520 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one. SLb-/ 0= Montmartre, SK ~ 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10f13
Make/Model: o Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1HOS680SAG0785947 1HOS680SAG0785947
Service Reminders:
/ISPOPS680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
01 RECONDITIONING INSPECTION COMBINE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
sep hours are 1360
Labor: $1,899.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $1,899.00
/[142018AS680 Internal i
COMPLAINT:
02 REPLACE LOWER FEEDERHOUSE DRIVE BELT TENSIONER GAUGE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber. Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE111234 Gauge 1.00 $52.66 $52.66 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
iERVACCESS _ SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.60 $2.60 N
Labor: $43.25 Parts: $52.66 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.60 Sub-Total:  $98.51

11101065680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

04 REMOVE 1/2 LINK FROM FEEDERHOUSE DRIVE CHAIN

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

remaoved 1/2 link from feeder house drive chain. all okay



/ SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK  308-692-2371
/ . 0l W E N Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
¢ F T Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H;’;hway 6822 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
: Southey, SK 306-726-2155 . )
Southey, SK_S0C 4P0 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
Phone: 306-726-2155 ymore, '
¥ Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE lNVOlCE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 2 0of13

Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:

2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S680SAG0785947 1HOSB80SAG0785947

Service Reminders:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACC_ESS - SERVI@CCESSORIES . 1.00 _$3.11 $3.11 N
Labor: $51.90 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $3.11 Sub-Total:  $55.01
/4100715680 F Internal o
COMPLAINT:

05 REMOVE 1/2 LINK FROM GLEAN GRAIN PADDLE CHAIN
CAUSE:

CORRECTION:
removed 1/2 link from clean grain paddle chain. all okay

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $4.15 $4.15 N.
Labor: $69.20 Parts: $0.00 oLaM: $0.00 Misc:  $4.15 Sub-Total:  $73.35
/1403385680 Internal o
COMPLAINT:

06 REPLACE SHOE DRIVE BELT
CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNumber Description Quantify, Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

HXE102288 V-Belt 1.00 $906.42 $906.42 N

Miscellaneous Description Quantity, Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
__SE@/AQCES_S SERVICE ACﬂESSORIES_ - - 1.0 _ $18.57 $15.57 N
Labor: $259.50 Parts: $906.42 oL&M: $0.00 Misc: $15.57 Sub-Total:  $1,181.49

/1200005680 Internal
COMPLAINT:



7% SOUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK  306-692-2371
7 i Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQul PN T Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK 308-721-50560
H?;‘hway 6892 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155 .
Soutey 086K7§60f23145F;0 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
0N, o1 2% Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
—
internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 ( Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
L ocation: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account

Bus Phone: Bus Phone:

Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 3 of13
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQld: Fleet No: B
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S680SAG0785847 1H0S680SAG0785947 _l
Service Reminders:

07 CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed ind
RE572785 Oil Filter 1.00 $135.79 $135.79 N
TY26673 3.78L 15W40 PLUS 50 1| 1.00 $35.98 $35.98 N
TY26674 946ML 15W40 PLUS 50 I 2.00 $9.83 $19.66 N
TY26679 18.9L 15W40 PLUS 50 11 2.00 $169.05 $338.10 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
EF15 ENVIRO FEE 2.00 $0.15 $0.30 N
EF300 ENVlRp FE_E i 2.00 $3.00 $6.00 N
EF50 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $0.50 $0.50 N
OILRECOVER OIL RECOVERY 1.00 $4.00 $4.00 N
SERVACCESS S@lCE_ACCESSORIES - 100 $7.79 ~ $7.79 N
Labor: $129.75 Parts: $529.53 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc: $19.59 Sub-Total:  $678.87
/1200185680 Internal
COMPLAINT:
08 REPLACE FUEL FILTERS, AND CLEAN FUEL PRE-SCREEN
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
DZ1129818 Filter Element 1.00 $211.54 $211.54 N
RE539465 FILTER ELE 1.00 $168.30 $168.30 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity NetPrice Extended Price Taxed Ind
FF100 ENVIRU FEE 2,00 $1.00 $2.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $7.79 $7.79 N



EguiIPMENT

I 0 ou
%ﬂs UTHCOUNTRY

Box 129

Highway 6 & 22
Southey, SK S0G 4P0
Phone: 306-726-2155
www.southcountry.ca

Invoice To Account No:

Internal Used  Stock No. 140196

Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
Weyburn, sK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
Deliver To: SERV'CE INVO‘CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007

Bus Phone:
Prv Phone:

Make/Model:

N e e
016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE
Service Reminders:

Prv

Bus Phone:

Phone:

Meter Serial Number:
1916 1}-IGSEBUSAGD?G594? 1

s R e
EQld: Fleet No:

HOS680SAG0785947 !

[2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 D SGBOCOMBINE 1818 ===

Payment Type: Account

Page: 40f13

Sub-Total:  $519.38

LI

Labor: $129.75 Parts: $379.8 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $9.79
I . e A .
/10070095680 Internal

COMPLAINT:

09 REPLACE HYDRAULIC FILTERS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

partNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH128449 Hydrautic Oil Filter 1.00 $132.02 $132.02 N
AN207368 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1.00 $174.72 $174.72 N
AXE12964 HydrauficF - 1.00 _$159.16 $159.16 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 3.00 $1.00 $3.00 N
_S_EEACCESS SERVICE ACCE_SSERIES o - 1.0.0_ - $7.79 - £77_9 -

Labor: $129.75 parts: $465.90 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $10.79 Sub-Total:  $606.44
e ___________________._—-—-———— e e
/1200605680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

10 REPLACE ENGINE AIR FILTERS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

partNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE11090 Air Filter 1.00 $414.06 $414.06 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_S_ERVA@ES_ o iE_RVEE_AEZ_EﬁS_DRIES - - - 1_00__ o $519 $5.19 N
Labor: $86.50 Parts: $414.06 oL&m: $0.00 Misc:  $5.19 Sub-Total:  $505.75

-

-
11500295680 Intornal




EQUIPMENT

! OUTHCOUNTRY
5

Box 129

Highway 6 & 22
Southey, SK S0G 4P0
Phone: 306-728-21 55

wynw.southcountry.ca

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To:

Internal Used  Stock No. 140196

Bus Phone:
Prv Phone:

Bus Phone:
Prv Phone:

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK
Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Weyburn, SK
Southey, SK
Raymore, SK
Montmartre, SK

Internal Used  Stock No. 140196

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155

306-746-2110 JoHN DEERE
306-424-2212
SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Page: 50f13

-

Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: T EQld: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1HO0S680SAG0785947 1H0S680SAG0785947
Service Reminders:
COMPLAINT:
11 REPLACE CAB FILTERS & CLEAN PLASTIC GRATE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
1214634 Cab Ricirculation Air Filter 1.00 $43.30 $43.30 N
RE284091 AIR FILTER 1.00 %$115.70 $115.70 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price  Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SE_R\&(&ES_S_ - SER_\/I(EAECE_SSORIES e iOO_ _$3.11 $3.11 N
Labor: $51.90 Parts: $159.00 oL&m: $0.00 Misc: $3.11 sub-Total:  $214.01
/1505035680 Internal - o '
COMPLAINT:
12 REPLACE ENGINE FAN & ALTERNATOR BELTS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price  Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE32548 V-Belt 1.00 $95.41 $95.41 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price  Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE AC_CE_SSORlES - - - 1.00 $12.98 _$12_.98 N
Labor: $216.25 Parts: $95.41 $0.00 Sub-Total:  $324.64

OL&M:

ﬁ 'ﬁ]ZOS_SSO F Internal
COMPLAINT:

13 TOP UP OIL IN ENGINE/ SEPARATOR GEARCASE

NMisc: $12.98

-

-



'/ SOUTH COUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK 306-692-2371
o

Mossbank, SK 306-354-2411
EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H‘i’;‘hway 6820 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155 .

g‘r"“th‘?yé 5’6*(723:‘;’ 1";;0 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE

one: S0/ 26- Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www,southcountry.ca
invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVO'CE

Internal Used Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183

Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06

Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account

Internal Used  Stock No. 140196

Bus Phone: Bus Phone:

Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 6of 13
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQId: T Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S680SAG0785947 1H0S680SAG0785947
Service Reminders:
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNulmber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY22062 9.46L HYGARD HYD/TRANS OlL 1.00 $87.82 $87.82 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed [nd
EF100 ENVIRO FEE 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 N
_S_ERECESS ﬂERVlCE ACCESSORIES. . 100 $3.11 $3.11 N
Labor: $51.90 Parts: $87.82 OL&WM: $0.00 Misc:  $4.11 Sub-Total:  $143.83

— -

GEN32- Internal
COMPLAINT:

14 DIAGNOSE WHY AIR COMPRESSOR LINES ARE DISCONNECTED

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

Installed compressor helt
ran combine, compressor pushing oil through air supply to tank, needs air compressor and system drain and clean out

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SER\ﬂGCFSS ERVICE ACCESSORIES e o 1.00 $20.76 _$20.76_ N
Labor: $346.00 Parts: $0.00 oL&mM: $0.00 Misc:  $20.76 Sub-Total:  $366.76
e

I

14500525680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

15 REPLACE LOADING AUGER DRIVE COUPLER

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
replaced loading auger drive coupler. all okay

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind

A




EQUIPMENT

2 sOUTHCOUNT
% UTHCOUNTRY

Moose Jaw, SK
Mossbank, SK

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Hfé‘hway 6822 Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155 )
Southey S o Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: J%0- 5= Montmartre, SK ~ 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVIC E INVOICE
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 140196 —‘ Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 ] invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 7 of 13
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
%16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S6B0SAG0785947 1HOS680SAG0785947 _I
Service Reminders:
49M4821 SHAFT KEY 1.00 $3.65 $3.65 N
HXEB4650 Driver 1.00 $217.29 $217.29 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price  Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $15.57 $15.57 N
Labor: $259.50 Parts: $220.94 oL&m: $0.00 Misc:  $15.57 Sub-Total:  $496.01
/1210465680 Internal
COMPLAINT:
16 REPLACE INNER AND OUTER LOWER STRAW CHOPPER DRIVE BELTS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
replaced outer straw chopper drive belt, had a very hard time getting the belts back on and inplace. got on and tightened all shields and belts
_back up all ckay
PartNumber. Description Quantity Net Price  Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE124869 V-BELT 2 BAND (2HC) 1.00 $721.01 $721.01 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $18.17 $18.17 N
Labor: $302.75 Parts: $721.01 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $18.17 Sub-Total:  $1,041.93
/1415785680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:
17 REPLACE DEBRIS MANAGEMENT FILTER (AXE42066)
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXEA42066 Air Filter 1.00 $217.91 $217.91 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $2.08 $2.08 N



M soUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, SK
B

Mossbank, SK
EQUIPMENT

Assiniboia, SK
Emerald Park, SK
Box 129 Weyburn, 8K
Highway 6 & 22 ] Southey, SK
Southey, SK S0G 4P0 Raymore, SK

Phone: 306-726-2155

. Montmartre, SK
www.southcountry.ca

306-692-2371
306-354-2411
306-642-3366
306-721-5050
306-842-4686
306-726-2155 4
306-746-2110 JoHN DEERE

306-424-2212

Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVO'CE
—
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 8 of 13
Make/Model: Meter " Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
@16 JOHN DEERE 20186 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1HOSB80SAG0785947 1H0S680SAG0785947 ‘l
_ Service Reminders:
Labor: $34.60 Parts: $217.91 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $2.08 Sub-Total:  $254.59
/1100495680 Internal -
COMPLAINT:
18 CHANGE OIL IN PRIMARY COUNTERSHAFT GEARCASE
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Parthumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY6296 946ML GL-5 80WS0 2.00 $16.98 $33.96 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
EF50 _ _ ENVIROFEE 2.00 $0.50 $1.00 N
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 "$1038  $10.38 N
Labor: $173.00 Parts: $33.96 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $11.38 Sub-Total:  $218.34
/110081S680 F Internal o
COMPLAINT:
19 R&R SIEVE & CHAFFER TO CHECK FOR CRACKS
CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
Removed. no cracks, and reinstalled, calibrated
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 _ _$31.14 _$3‘|,14 N
Labor: $519.00 Parts: $0.00 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $31.14 Sub-Total: $550.14

“120084AS680 Internal
COMPLAINT:

20 R&R DUALS & CHECK FINAL DRIVE END PLAY (BOTH SIDES)




% SOUTHCOUNTRY Maose Jav, K

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

EQUIPMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
Box 129 .
Highway 6 & 22 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
gﬁ”théyé oSeK7 235314520 Raymare, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: SLo-/£5= Montmartre, SK ~ 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE lNVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internal Used ~ Stock No. 140196 ] Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 90f13
Make/Model: ) Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No: '
|§)16 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S680SAG0785947 1H0S680SAG0785947 T

Service Reminders:

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

LH was 0.05 and RH was 0.06

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
. SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $62.28 $62.28 N
Labor: $1,038.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $62.28 Sub-Total:  $1,100.28
/1404865680 Internal

COMPLAINT:

21 ADJUST ALL BELTS AND CHAINS TENSIONS

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $10.38 $10.38 N
Labor: $173.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $10.38 Sub-Total:  $183.38
/1200145680 F Internal

COMPLAINT:

22 GREASE COMBINE

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNuinber I Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TYG341 SD POLYUREA GREASE 1.00 $9.89 $9.89 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity, Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCEGSORILCS 1.00 $10.38 $10.38 N



£ souTHCOUNTRY  REREE

EQUIRMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK 308-721-5050
H?;hway 6822 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
. Southey, SK 306-726-2155 )
ot o e iy Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: S~ 5% Montmartre, SK 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE INVO‘CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 | Tinternal Used ~ Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 10 of 13
| Ffvrome- -
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S680SAG0785947 1H0S680SAG0785947
Service Reminders: — - - -
Labor: $173.00 Parts: $9.89 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $10.38 Sub-Total:  $193.27

-

110180240AS680 F Internal
COMPLAINT:

23 R&R CONCAVES. LEVEL, ADJUST, AND CALIBRATE (WITH ACI)

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

Removed old concaves, installed customer supplied concaves, went through service procedure to level concaves and calibrate threshing
clearance

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SE_R\ﬂJESS_ SER_\IIC&CCESSORIES - - 1.00 - _$56.69 $56.69 N
- [abor: $994.75~ ~ — Parts:—$0.00 -~ -OL&M:--$0.00 _ _Mise:  $56.69 _ Sub-Total:  $1,051.44

e

/1504985680 Internal
COMPLAINT:

24 REPLACE ON BOARD AIR COMPRESSOR BELT

CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE71061 V-Belt 1.00 $48.22 $48.22 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVAC(ES_ SERVICE ACCESSO_RIES_ - - 100 $6.76 - _$6.76 N
Labor: $112.45 Parts: $48.22 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $6.76 Sub-Total:  $167.43

JGLOPCLEANS680 H Internal
COMPLAINT:
25 GREENLIGHT/RECONDITIONING CLEANING CHECKLIST



/2 SOUTHCOUNTRY oose Jav S 3058222071

ﬁ/ EQ Ul P MERNT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK  306-721-5050
H‘i’;‘hway 6822 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
gﬁ”th“jyé()sa’(7§:§ 145';0 Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: SLo-/£0- Montmartre, Sk 306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE lNVOICE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 11 0f 13
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
E016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1HOSB80SAG0785947 1HOS680SAG0785947

Service Reminders:
CAUSE:

CORRECTION:

__ WASH COMPLETE MACHINE(OPEN & WASH BEHIND ALL SHIELDS)___ WAX IF REQUIRED ____ REMOVE ANY OTHER
DEALER DECALS INSTALL SCE DEALERSHIP DECALS__ ALL FACTORY SAFETY AND MODEL DECALS IN GOOD
CONDITION__ REMOVE CAB FLOORMAT AND CLEAN MAT AND FLOOR __ CLEAN SEAT AND REMOVE STAINS IF
NECESSARY _ VACUUM CAB THOROUGHLY___ CLEAN INSTRUMENT PANEL,OPERATOR CONTROLS, UPHOLSTERY ,AND AIR
DELIVERY LOUVERS __ CLEAN WINDOWS AND MOLDINGS(OPEN WINDOWS TO CLEAN EDGESWHERE APPLICABLE)
ELIMINATE ANY CAB ODORS AND INSTALL AIR FRESHENER IFREQUIRED____ PAINT AREAS THAT ARE BADLY
SCRATCHED/DAMAGED-INCLUDING BUCKETS, GRAPPLES, WHEELS, EXHAUST, PLATFORMAUGERS(COMPLETE AUGER),
CHOPPER FINS, FEEDERHOUSE DRUMS,BALER PICKUPS

Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SERVACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $72.45 $72.45 N
Labor: $1,207.24 Parts: $0.00 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $72.45 Sub-Total:  $1,279.69

/1023003005680 Internal

" COMPLAINT:

26 UNLOADING AUGER TUBE, R&R

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:
removed spout, removed the dribble door, removed auger flighting with the extension, removed the bent auger tube, removed the lakoda

extension bolted It onto the new lube, pul new lube on combine, reinstalled the flighting, put dribble door on and spout, ran and tested  put
new clips and pop rivits on the new tube and ran the wiring across for the light to the back.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
03M7185 BOLT 6.00 $0.63 $3.78 N
14M7298 FLANGE NUT 6.00 $1.45 $8.70 N
57M11936 Elec. Connector Accessory 10.00 $1.92 $19.20 N
AT44188 RIVET 10.00 $1.23 $12.30 N
AXEB8702 Housing 1.00 $5,704.24 $5,704.24 N
HXE125955 Door 1.00 . $341.78 $341.78 N
HXE59141 Gasket 1.00 $40.31 $48.31 N
M84309 PUSH NUT 6.00 $2.72 $16.32 N
R44302 TIE BAND 7" 10.00 $0.28 $2.80 N



£ souTHCOUNTRY i B

EQ UL EMENT Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK 306-721-5050
H?;‘hway 6822 Weyburn, SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155
Souihey, OSGK7ZSE§)(231AE'>ZO Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: VLol 25 Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERV'CE INVOICE
=5
Internal Used ~ Stock No. 140196 Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: J Page: 12 of 13_J
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
@6 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD S680 COMBINE 1916 1H0S680SAG0785947 1HOS680SAG0785947 j
Service Reminders:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
_SERVACCESS S@ICE_ACCESSORI& - 1.00 $8148 $81.48 N
Labor: $1,358.05 Parts: $6,157.43 oLan: $0.00 Misc: $81.48 Sub-Total:  $7,596.96

/10090110R4060 Internal
COMPLAINT:

27 R&R ON BOARD AIR COMPRESSOR

CAUSE:
CORRECTION:

removed old compressor, removed fittings and pulleys from old compressor and installed on new one, installed new compressor and ran
would not make air pressure, removed and cleaned intake air hose and also removed and blew threw outputto tank line lines where slightly
blocked, ran system and it would make air but no pressure, looked at ccms and it was not the regulating valve, checked what the compressor
was putting out atthe tank and. i could block it by hand, went back and checked right at the compressor and it was the same, looked in

deeper and found that cne of the screw in block offs looked different, removed itand installed it on the new compressor and allworks-new.
tested and have good pressure coming out of the ports. all okay

PartNumber Description Quantity NetPrice Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE4THES Compressar 1.00 $2,180.38 $2,180.38 N
Miscellaneous Description k Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SER_VACCESS SERVICE ACCESSORIES 1.00 $51.90 $51.90 N
Labor: $865.00 Parts: $2,180.38 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $51.90 Sub-Total:  $3,097.28
B =
Labor: $10,674.99
Customer PO No: Parts: $12,680.38
Tax Exempt No: OL&M: $0.00
Advisor: STACEY HOUGH Misc: $542.41
GST: $0.00
GST Registration No: 897357802 PST: $0.00
Sundry G/L Entries Total: $23'897£
Br Dpt Acct Sub Ref Description

00 00 160 1 140196



% SOUTHCOUNTRY Moose Jaw, 5K

EQUIPMENT

306-692-2371
306-354-2411

Assiniboia, SK 306-642-3366
Box 129 Emerald Park, SK  -306-721-5050
H(i)g';(hway 6820 Weyburn , SK 306-842-4686
Southey, SK 306-726-2155 ,
gﬁuth";yéoss’(gg;‘;zo Raymore, SK 306-746-2110 JOHN DEERE
one: 3.0/ £0- Montmartre, SK  306-424-2212
www.southcountry.ca
Invoice To Account No: Deliver To: SERVICE |NVO|CE
Internal Used  Stock No. 140196 Internai Used  Stock No. 140196 Invoice Number: 632183
Invoice Date 05/11/2023
Location: 06
Work Order Number: 218007
Payment Type: Account
Bus Phone: Bus Phone:
Prv Phone: Prv Phone: Page: 13 of 13
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ id: Fleet No:

2016 JOHN DEERE 2016 JD $680 COMBINE

1916 1H0S680SAG0785947 1H0S680SAG0785947

]

Service Reminders:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Received DY: oo
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